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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWA~IOR 

(Deemed to be University) 
NAAC Accqdfttd wltb At+ Gctdt 

03.04.2024 

Note Sheet 

} Subject: Permission of industrial visit for B.Tech. (Civil) II & Ill year's students. 

I 

Concrete Club & Student Chapter (ICI), MITS, Gwalior plan to organize a one-day industrial visit 

at intake well & water treatment plant construction sites, Morena and sewage treatment plant, 

Gwalior for B.Tech. (Civil) II & Ill year's students. The proposed date for the visit is 07.04.2024 

(Sunday). For the industrial visit, each student charged to Rs. 380/- which include transportation 

and refreshment charges. The names of faculty & staff members assigned to visit are given 

below 

1. Prof. A. K. Saxena 
2. Dr. Hemant Shrivastava 
3. Dr. Prachi Singh 
4. Dr. Abhilash Shukla 
5. Shri M. D. Gaur 
6. Shri Kamlesh 
,. P.v>~-Sht~v~ S~ C'1.D~ 

Submitted for approval 

~~ 
Dr. Hemant Shrivastava 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. A. K. Saxena 
Associate Professor 



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE GWALIOR 
(Deemed to be University) ' • 

NAAc Attc•dtttd with A++ Grade 
Industrial Visit (Jan-June 2024) 

B.Tech Civil Engg. 111 Year 
Attendance 

S.No. Name 
Enrollment No. Year Sign 1 Adarsh Sinoh - 0901CE211008 Ill . 2 Akanksha Dixit 
0901CE211013 Ill ~ !' 

~~ .. 3 Akshat Jain ...-
0901CE211017 Ill c-,. 4 Ankit Sharma 
0901CE211022 Ill ~().)\~• 5 Anshita Ahirwar 
0901CE211024 111 aVV\Alt\t~ 6 Anurag Raiak ,..,. 
0901CE211026 111 7 Anushka Singh 
0901CE211027 Ill fl n :::;, :.;::::.: 

8 Arpita khan 
0901CE211028 Ill ~ 9 Ashutosh Baghel 

__, 
0901CE211030 Ill 10 Devansh Gupta 0901CE211039 Ill ~111'\l,,Jl., 11 Devesh Mahore 0901CE211042 Ill S~e~ 12 Devbrat Sharma 0901 CE211043 Ill ·vevh·roJ-13 Disha Mittal 0901CE211050 Ill 14 Divyansh bhabar 0901CE211051 Ill 

15 Divvansh Rahora 0901CE211052 Ill l llA.-J' ~, 
16 Ganoa Rai 0901CE211054 Ill 
17 Harsh chaurasia 0901CE211055 111 ... - --,-,_-
18 Harsh shakya 0901CE211056 Ill 11" ~2£3.,-
19 HARSH IT RA THOR 0901CE211058 Ill 

-~ 20 Harshvardhan Singh Jaitwar 0901CE211061 Ill ~~ 
21 Kashib Khan 0901CE211067 

-

Ill -~ 22 KUSHAGRA SHAKY A 0901CE211071 111 ~-
23 Mahima Prajapati 0901CE211074 Ill 
24 NEMIMOURYA 0901CE211082 Ill (r,M• ., 
25 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 0901CE211083 111 "' 26 Nikita Sharma 0901CE211088 Ill ~-~ 27 Priyanshu Rajpoot 0901CE211095 Ill 
28 Seema Machar 0901CE211105 Ill 
29 Shivam Rathore 0901CE211107 Ill ~,~ ~p ~ 

0901 CE211112 Ill '-- .. 30 Shubam Das " . ' , ' 31 UJJWAL Kumar 0901CE211118 Ill \)_,l~'NC ~ 

0901 CE211120 Ill -- I 32 Vanshika jadon 
33 Akshita 0901 CE223D02 Ill j LI a tA, 1'1, • 
34 NIKITA MISHRA 0901 CE223D08 Ill ~ '(D(fl-4 - ' 
35 Vandana 0901CE223D12 Ill ~ -~ 
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(Deemed to be University) 
NMC Aca:,d!tld with A++ Grad• 

Industrial Visit (Jan-June 2024) 
B.Tech Civil Engg. 11 Year 

Attendance 
Name Enrollment No. Year 
Arth Parashar / 0901CE221012 
Aryan Mishra 0901CE221014 
Divyanshi Dahifale 0901CE221030 
Harsh Kumar chauhan 0901CE221036 
Harsh Kumar Shakar 0901CE221037 
Harshit SinQhal 0901CE221039 
Himani iain 0901CE221041 
HIMANSHU LONGER 0901CE221043 
Mahim Baipai 0901CE221052 I 
Mavank Raj \ 0901CE221056 
Nikhil yadav 0901CE221061 
Nitin kumar lodhi 0901CE221063 
Pranav Tiwari 0901CE221068 
PRINCE BHASKAR 0901CE221070 
Privansh Patel 0901CE221073 
Raviraj Singh 0901CE221080 
SaranQ Dharkar 0901CE221090 I 
Satvamev SinQh Bundela 0901CE221091 
Shubhranshu mouli shukla 0901CE221094 
Surendra Tanwar 0901CE221100 
UDAY KUMAR HIRVANE 0901CE221101 
Udhav Prajapati 0901CE221102 
UTKARSH SINGH 0901CE221103 
Vikash SinQh 0901CE221104 II 
Vikas singh kirar 0901CE221105 II 
Yash srivastava 0901CE221109 II 
Yogita Parashar 0901CE221111 II 
Zahid Khan 0901 CE221112 II 
Abhishek Prajapati 0901CE233D01 II 
Akash praiapati 0901CE233D02 II 
Prithvi Raj Chouhan 0901 CE233D6l'l II 
Avush Singh 0901CE233D04 II 
Brainandan mishra 0901 CE233D05 II 
Gaurav Singh Gahlot 0901CE233D06 II 
Himamshu Sharma 0901CE233D08 II 
Sourabh Kyaria 0901CE233D12 II 
Anoop Shukla 0901CE233D03 II 
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR 
(Deemed to be University) 

NAAC Accrfdlttd wtth A++ Gradt 

Industrial Visit (Jan-June 2024) 
B.Tech Civil Engg. Ill Year 

Student List 
S.No. Name Enrollment No. 

1 Adarsh Sinah ,,.. 0901CE211008 
2 Akanksha Dixit 0901CE211013 
3 Akshat Jain ... 0901CE211017 
4 Ankit Sharma 0901CE211022 
5 Anshita Ahirwar 0901CE211024 
6 Anuraa Raiak -- 0901CE211026 
7 Anushka Sinah 0901CE211027 
8 Arpita khan 0901CE211028 
9 Ashutosh Baahel ,,.. 0901CE211030 
10 Devansh Gupta 0901CE211039 
11 Devesh Mahore 0901CE211042 
12 Devbrat Sharma 0901CE211043 

13 Disha Mittal 0901CE211050 
14 Divvansh bhabar 0901CE211051 
15 Divvansh Rahora 0901CE211052 . 
16 Ganaa Rai 0901CE211054 

. 

17 Harsh chaurasia 0901CE211055 
18 Harsh shakva 0901CE211056 
19 HARSHIT RATHOR 0901CE211058 
20 Harshvardhan SinQh Jaitwar 0901CE211061 
21 Kashib Khan 0901CE211067 
22 KUSHAGRA SHAKYA 0901CE211071 
23 Mahima Praiaoati 0901CE211074 
24 NEMI MOURYA 0901CE211082 
25 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 0901CE211083 
26 Nikita Sharma 0901CE211088 
27 Privanshu Raiooot 0901CE211095 
28 Seema Machar 0901CE211105 
29 Shivam Rathore 0901CE211107 
30 Shubam Das 0901CE211112 
31 UJJWAL Kumar 0901CE211118 
32 Vanshika iadon 0901 CE211120 

33 Akshita 0901 CE223D02 

34 NIKITA MISHRA 0901 CE223D08 

35 Vandana 0901CE223D12 
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Year Contact No. 

Ill 8839720803 

Ill 8770343599 

Ill 8349136603 

Ill 9981618108 

Ill 8319928051 

Ill 8305637789 

Ill 9179585290 

Ill 7987496979 

Ill 7724970348 

111 7974664764 

Ill 8989860606 

111 7987828736 

111 8839415771 

Ill 9303904374 

111 6205264065 

Ill 9171761402 

111 7987554936 

111 9174536300 

111 9302624412 

111 7999022672 
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